M9 2 pietro

Status: Dostepne

Metraz: 35.31 m?
Cena: 689 000 zt

Lista pomieszczen:

1 Przedpokdj

2 ‘tazienka

3 Pokdj z aneksem
4  Sypialnia

Powierzchnia lokalu

5,48 m?
3,32 m?
15,33 m?
11,18 m?

35,31m?

MITERY 18
Bl <RAKOW

Inwestor

SKY INVEST

Biuro sprzedazy
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